
DoDDS-EUROPE 
AVIANO SCHOOLS 

SCHOOL YEAR 2007-2008 CALENDAR 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER  

2007 
Thursday, August 16 Meeting for all MS/HS athletes and their parents, 1800 in the 

MPR 
Friday, August 24 MS Schedules and locker assignments distribution, 0800-

1000 
Friday, August 24 HS Orientation for all new students, and all 9th graders, 1000-

1200 
Monday, August 27                Begin First Quarter and First Semester 
Monday, August 27 Parent Open House for High School, 1200 – 1435 
Monday, August 27 School pictures for High School 
Tuesday, August 28 School pictures for Middle School 
Tuesday, August 28 Parent Open House for Middle School, 1200 - 1435 
Monday, September 3             Labor Day – Federal Holiday 
Tuesday, September 4            Begin First Day for Kindergarten 
Monday, October 8                  Columbus Day – Federal Holiday 
Monday, October 22                Teacher In-Service. No school for all students 
Thursday, November 1            End of First Quarter 
Friday, November 2                 No School for Students – Teacher Work Day 
Monday, November 5              Begin Second Quarter 
Thurs-Fri, November 8 Parent/Teacher Conference Date for Elementary School. No 

School for Elementary Students 
Friday, November 9  Parent/Teacher Conference Date for all Elementary, Middle, 

& High Schools  (no school for all students) 
Friday, November 12               Federal Holiday - Veterans Day  
Thursday, November 22          Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday 
Friday, November 23               Thanksgiving - Recess Day 
Friday, December 21 Teacher Inservice, 1115 dismissal 
Monday, December 24             Begin Winter Recess 
Tuesday, December 25            Federal Holiday – Christmas 
  
  
2008  
Monday, January 1  Federal Holiday (New Year’s Day)   
Monday, January 7 Instruction Resumes 
Monday, January 21  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Federal Holiday 
Thursday, January 24  End of Second Quarter and First Semester                                 
Friday, January 25  No School for Students – Teacher Work Day 
  

SECOND SEMESTER  
  

  
Monday, January 28           Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester 
Thursday, January 31 Parent/Teacher Conference Date for Elementary School 
Friday, February 1 Job Shadow Day 
Monday, February 18           Presidents’ Day – Federal Holiday 
Monday – Thursday 
March 10 – 13 

Terra Nova Testing for Grades 3-11 



Friday, March 14 No School for Students – Teacher Inservice Day 
Thursday, April 3                  End of Third Quarter 

Friday, April 4                         No School for Students – Teacher Work Day 
Monday, April 7  Begin Spring Recess 
Monday, April 14  Instruction Resumes – Begin Fourth Quarter 
Friday, April 18 Parent/Teacher Conference Date for all schools 
Friday, May 23 Teacher Inservice – 1115 dismissal 
Monday, May 26  Memorial Day – Federal Holiday 
Thursday, 5 June High School “A” Awards Ceremony, 0815 
Friday, 6 June Teacher Workday – 1115 dismissal 
Saturday, 7 June Graduation Ceremony (Date is tentative) 
Thursday, June 12  End of Fourth Quarter and Second Semester, 1115 dismissal   
Friday, June 13 No School for Students – Teacher Work Day  

 
 


